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Entry)-2024

List of Selected Students.

Gayan Sampath Weerarathna

Udumalagala Gamage Ishara Sandamali Gamage
Pannala Hene Gedara Priyanjila Erandi Weerasekara
Serasinghe Mudhalige Vishmi Tharushika

Makavitage Pramodhi Hansani Perera Wijewardana
Subasinghe Kankanamalage Anne Gayali Kawhara Subasinghe
Sandali Nayanathara Hettiarachchi

Galhenage Nuwan Sameera Perera

Bopitiyage Susan Fiona Elisabeth Perera
Bandarawaththa Gamage Deepika

Nawarathna Pathiranage Dinelka Deshani Karunarathna
Ambanpola Arachchige Kamal Naditha Hansana
Chathuri Jeewanthi Abeykoon

Kiruththika Thiraviyanathan

B.dilhani

Kadawathe Gedara Nadeesha Uthpala Madushani
Kurukulasuriya Ann Shalini Fernando

Mohammed Saliheen Rozmin Shafiya

Gajanayakage Deepthi Champika
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1009001024000348

1009001024000355

1009001024000363

1009001024000371

1009001024000389

1009001024000397

1009001024000421

1009001024000439

1009001024000447

1009001024000454

1009001024000470

1009001024000488

1009001024000504

1009001024000512

1009001024000520

1009001024000538

1009001024000546

1009001024000553

1009001024000561

1009001024000579

1009001024000587

1009001024000595

1009001024000603

1009001024000611

1009001024000629

1009001024000637

1009001024000652

1009001024000660

1009001024000678

Thunko Ralalage Monali Gangadari Thunkorala

Jayapradha Soundararaj

Jeinul Abdeen Mohamed Arafath

Surappuli Waidyadasage Indeewarie Madushani Samarasinghe
Ilekuttige Shehan Rukmal Fernando

Kodithuwakkuge Isuru Chirath Kavishka

Senanayakage Nilakshi Vindhya Senanayaka

Hewa Baranage Maheshi Ananda

Gnei Thaslima Rassool

Rajapaksha Pathirage Shalika Vidusara

Weththasinghe Appuhamilage Erandathi Mandeera Weththasinghe
Kurukula Arachchige Pavani Sansala Nanayakkara

Neena Wickramasoorya

Mohammed Farzan Furkhan Aadhil

Mohammed Sameem Nusrath Ali

Mohamed Sikathi Mohamed Nusky

Appuwadu Methri Sachini Malshani De Silva

Hiriyamulla Withanage Rashani Gayanika

Weerasinghe Mudiyanselage Harshitha Vimukthi Weerasinghe
Iddamalgodage Dona Imasha Gimhani Iddamalgoda

Richie Ried Fristroy Juno Amesha

Kapuhen Thuduwage Hansani Madushika

Atapattu Mudiyanselage Pavani Vindya Atapattu

Don Sulakshani Raveena Wickramarachchi

Gebalanage Dhananji Upeksha

Weerakoon Mudiyanselage Chamodya Dinushi Weerakoon
Ayesha Chathurika Ariyaratna

Hennayaka Gonagala Mudiyanselage Upeka Kaushalya
Dewangani

Hakmana Kalukapuge Dona Tharushi Dilsha Perera
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1009001024000686

1009001024000694

1009001024000710

1009001024000736

1009001024000744

1009001024000751

1009001024000769

1009001024000777

1009001024000785

1009001024000793

1009001024000801

Pihimbiyage Sachini Gayasha Kulathunga

Dasanayaka Thenannahalage Charitha Ruwanthika Kumari
Dasanayaka

Kumarage Wattage Meriyan Dilhari Fernando
Weerappuli Hewage Nishadi Imesha Sewwandi
Thennakoon Mahavitharanage Pramodhya Madhumali
Kopiga Raththinasingam

Malavi Pathiranage Shehani Kaushalya

Yahathugoda Badalge Lakshitha Pramod

Priyandhani Soundararaj

Mallikage Piuma Dulanjalee Perera

Antoney Pubudu Shakthi Atukorala



